OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
* Bluetooth Handsfreelink

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Accord Sdn

2010

1HGCP2F87AA147186

EX-L

Taffeta White

2.4L DOHC MPFI 16-Valve i-VTEC 14
Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

Information

CITY MPG

23

Total Base Price
Bluetooth Handsfreelink

HIGHWAY MPG

34

$26,830.00
$418.00

$27,248.00




